WINGMADNESS, 1287 Liberty Street Springfield, MA01104, Pulled:01/13/2024 09:58:11

Settings: Date Range: 12/31/2023 -01/06/2024

Add Punch

Employee

Job Title

Payrate

Date

Out

Type

Manager ID

Hours

M, Linda

OC - Cashier

$0.00

01/04/2024

17:58:31

22:58:53

5.01

OC - Cashier $0.00 01/06/2024 | 18:12:08 22:21:23 ] 415 |

OC - Cashier $0.00 01/04/2024 | 12:01:33 17:01:03 ] 499 |

palmer, nikhaile OC - Bartender $0.00 12/31/2023 12:17:28 19:30:12 721
palmer, nikhaile OC - Bartender $0.00 01/05/2024 11:35:58 21:06:26 ] 951 |
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